
Date of receipt
Amount 
claimed

Total amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

Total: Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Department Government Date of receipt
Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 

lien or 
attachment

pending 
disposal

Whether lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1

Deputy Director 
ESIC -  Regional Office, 
5/1 Grant Lane, Kolkata 
700012, WB

E: rd-
westbengal@esic.nic.in

Government of India 12.05.2021 9,179,521.00 8,084,461.00

Operational Claim 
relating to 

Government 
Dues

               -                             -   6.2%               -                 -        1,095,060                  -   -

2

Deputy Commissioner
Commercial Taxes - 
Behala Charge, Kolkata
620 Diamond Harbour 
Road, Kolkata 700034
E: jc-bl.ctd-wb@nic.in

Government of India 13.05.2021 24,851,911.00 24,394,676.00

Operational Claim 
relating to 

Government 
Dues

               -                             -   16.8%               -                 -        457,235                  -   

Total: 34,031,432.00 32,479,137.00 23.0%      1,552,295 

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
anyIdentification No.

-

-

Sl.
No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Nil

Annexure-5
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Duckbill Drugs Private Limited;    Date of commencement of liquidation: 13.04.2021;    List of stakeholders as on: 12.06.2021

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in INR)

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Amount of claim for the 
period of twelve months 
preceding the liquidation 

commencement
date

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)
(Amount in INR)

Sl.
No.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Name of employee Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Annexure-4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Duckbill Drugs Private Limited;    Date of commencement of liquidation: 13.04.2021;    List of stakeholders as on: 12.06.2021

Page 4 of 5


